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
Mike Deasy & Sara Clephane
310.275.1000 & 310.909.4648

www.deasypenner.com

Financing Provided by

$12,995,000

Open House  ::  Tuesday, 11-2pm

CalBRE: 00542204 & 01932072



TUESDAY, MARCH 8, 2016  |  79THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™

deasy/penner&partners310.275.1000
626.683.0777
deasypenner.com

Architectural View Lease

$16,000/month

1560 Gilcrest Drive, Beverly Hills Rick Grahn | 310.382.0344

1927 Mediterranean Lease
6931 Oporto Drive, Outpost Estates Kristal Moffett | 310.699.4130

Cape Cod Compound

Ocean View Condo

Architectural Lease

$15,000/month

$10,000/month

$8,995/month

$19,500/month

702 Pacific Avenue, Venice

833 Ocean Avenue, #105, Venice

3459 Meier Street, Mar Vista

Jennifer Tucker | 310.702.3198

Jennifer Tucker | 310.702.3198

Joshua Gaunya | 310.275.2223

Jacqueline Cahen | 310.200.3480

Jacqueline Cahen | 310.200.3480

Sara Clephane | 310.909.4648

Santa Monica
Hancock Park 

Pasadena
Venice

Mid-Century Modern Lease $20,000/month
3851 Beverly Ridge Drive, Sherman Oaks John Seffker | 323.816.6033
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637 S LUCERNE BLVD, HANCOCK PARK
NEW PRICE $4,495,000
Brenda Chandler Cooke, Thomas Glabman,  - 310.614.3434

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

425 N MAPLE DR #PH602, BEVERLY HILLS
$12,420,000
Gordon MacGeachy, Denise Moreno - 310.903.3935

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

355 S RIMPAU BLVD, HANCOCK PARK
$7,250,000
Branden Williams, Rayni Romito Williams - 310.691.5935 

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

506 N. BEDFORD DR, BEVERLY HILLS
$5,500,000
Steve Levine, Jeff Hyland - 310.702-4509

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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HILTO NHYLAND .CO M

250 N CAÑON DR |  BE V E R LY  H ILLS ,  C A  90210     +1  310 .278 .3311

©2016 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

8952 ST. IVES DR, SUNSET STRIP
$6,395,000
Jonah Wilson - 310.858.5465 

17351 SUNSET BLVD 5A, PACIFIC PALISADES
$3,650,000
Laura Kalb - 818.371.9350

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

137 N. WOODBURN DR, BRENTWOOD
$10,850,000
Linda May  - 310.492.0735

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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308 N SYCAMORE #206,  LARCHMONT
FURNISHED LEASE $12,000/MO
Judy Feder - 310.858.5464

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

5543 CARPENTER AVE, VALLEY VILLAGE
$929,000
Danelle Lavin - 310.367.7533

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

4521 NOELINE WAY, GLENDALE
$2,999,000
Bjorn Farrugia, Alphonso Lascano - 424.253.5489

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1721 STONE CANYON RD, BEL-AIR
$3,999,000
David Kramer, Adam Press - 310.691.2400 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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HILTO NHYLAND .CO M

250 N CAÑON DR |  BE V E R LY  H ILLS ,  C A  90210     +1  310 .278 .3311

536 N ARDEN BLVD, HANCOCK PARK
$3,100,000
Gary Gold - 310.858.5411

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

10380 WILSHIRE BLVD #1802, LA TOUR,  WESTWOOD
$3,375,000
Linda May  - 310.492.0735

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

156 S SWALL DR, BEVERLY HILLS
$3,499,000
David Kramer, Adam Press - 310.691.2400

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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Located in the exclusive guard gated enclave of Brentwood Circle, rests a magnificent 6 bed 10 bath traditional estate 
set on a rare double flat 30,000 sq.ft. lot filled with park-like grounds, gardens, fountains and pathways.

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY    LUXURYBRENTWOODESTATE.COM

137 N WOODBURN DR, BRENTWOOD CIRCLE
$10,850,000

LINDA MAY
linda@lindamay.com | lindamay.com

310.492.0735
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Located in the strikingly modern and prestigious La Tour, perched above Los Angeles on the Wilshire Corridor, 
rests this luxurious 2 Bed, 2.5 Bath, 3,190 sf. contemporary residence with spectacular views.

10380 WILSHIRE BLVD #1802, LA TOUR
$3,375,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2        LATOUR1802.COM
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